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2018 7900

PARTS LIST
Decals(Gray)(AJF)(CA)

ITEM NAME

MARK,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054)
MARK,SHROUD,Z,3D (Ref # 56054A)
PATTERN,WHEEL,GRN,4X1353 (Ref # 56075)
PATTERN,SHROUD,LH,UPP (Ref # 56075A)
PATTERN,SHROUD,LH,LWR (Ref # 56075B)
PATTERN,SHROUD,RH,UPP (Ref # 56075C)
PATTERN,SHROUD,RH,LWR (Ref # 56075D)
PATTERN,UPP COWL.,LH (Ref # 56075E)
PATTERN,UPP COWL.,RH (Ref # 56075F)
PATTERN,TAIL COVER,LH (Ref # 56075G)
PATTERN,TAIL COVER,RH (Ref # 56075H)
RIM STRIPE APPLICATOR (Ref # 57001)

PART NUMBER

56054-1356
56054-2369
56075-2279
56075-2584
56075-2585
56075-2586
56075-2587
56075-2588
56075-2589
56075-2590
56075-2591

57001-1752
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